Optional Accessories
	□ 6 ft, 5-15P power cord (_POWERCORD)
Warranty
Two (2) Year Warranty
LED Driver Specifications
CVPSD Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 11/11/2019

200W [200 W]
M [metal]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CVPSD-60WP-24V-JB
Available Models
12 VDC Output
	□ CVPSD-25WP-12V-JB
	□ CVPSD-60WP-12V-JB
	□ CVPSD-120WM-12V-JB
	□ CVPSD-200WM-12V-JB
24 VDC Output
	□ CVPSD-25WP-24V-JB
	□ CVPSD-60WP-24V-JB
	□ CVPSD-120WM-24V-JB
	□ CVPSD-200WM-24V-JB
CVPSD-60WP-24V-JB
Dimensional Drawing
A
B C
D E
1.97 in.
(50 mm)Model CVPSD- 25WP-x-JB 60WP-x-JB 120WM-x-JB 200WM-x-JB
A
ø 0.51 in.
(13 mm)
ø 0.87 in.
(22 mm)
B
13.15 in.
(334 mm)
14.33 in.
(364 mm)
15.98 in.
(406 mm)
C
13.78 in.
(350 mm)
14.96 in.
(380 mm)
15.39 in.
(391 mm)
D
3.03 in.
(77 mm)
3.43 in.
(87 mm)
E
1.04 in.
(26.5 mm)
1.46 in.
(37 mm)
2.24 in.
(57 mm)
2.36 in.
(60 mm)
T 866.590.3533
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com